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Class Name Kart # Minor Age Status
Kid Kart Parker Henesey 2 Minor 7/8
Kid Kart Tristan Ruth 37 Minor 7/8
LO206 Heavy David Hilburn 26
LO206 JR1 Kevin Ruth 1 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Parker Henesey 2 Minor 7/8
LO206 JR1 Conner Lypka 4 Minor 9/10
LO206 JR1 Maddie Grace 5 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR1 Tyson Underwood 9 Minor 10/11
LO206 JR1 Reese Hussey 11 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Gage Grant 15 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Kyle Drysdale 20 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR1 Henry Rogalski 21 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR1 Jaxon Porter 22 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Nixx Eggleston 24 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR1 Devin Bidegain 27 Minor 9/10
LO206 JR1 Jack Speth 33 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Kevin Ruth 38 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Logan Ebbert 44 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Aaron Mendez 45 Minor 9/10
LO206 JR1 Keaton Wiegers 51 Minor 10/11
LO206 JR1 Rhett Martin 71 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Emerson Mechelke 77 Minor 9/10
LO206 JR1 Samantha Shelton 89 Minor 9/10
LO206 JR1 Ayden Kim 121 Minor 9/10 Membership Not Current
LO206 JR1 Elijah Jones 180 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR1 Tyler Wade 813 Minor 10/11
LO206 JR1 Lucas Hilburn 825 Minor 10/11
LO206 JR1 Wyatt Kroeger 888 Minor 10/11
LO206 JR1 Nov Reese Hussey 11 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR1 Nov Kyle Wade 711 Minor 8/9
LO206 JR2 Jacob Longenecker 3 Minor 14/14
LO206 JR2 James Jeffries 5 Minor 16/17
LO206 JR2 Landen Foster 12 Minor 11/12
LO206 JR2 Adam Biggs 17 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR2 Summer Joy Haley 19 Minor 14/15
LO206 JR2 Cooper OClair 21 Minor 15/16 Membership Not Current
LO206 JR2 Johnathan Schwyn 25 Minor 15/16 Membership Not Current
LO206 JR2 Teagan Castle 42 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR2 Oliver Wolcott 75 Minor 14/15
LO206 JR2 Nik Hinze 84 Minor 15/16
LO206 JR2 Kaylee Countryman 90 Minor 14/14
LO206 JR2 Gavin Crutcher 96 Minor 14/15
LO206 JR2 Sophia Rubio 99 Minor 16/17
LO206 JR2 Kyle Drysdale 120 Minor 13/14
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LO206 JR2 Maddie Grace 255 Minor 13/14
LO206 JR2 Isaac Phillips 818 Minor 15/16
LO206 Mast Raul Chacon 4
LO206 Mast Michael Dyer 5
LO206 Mast Peter Spilger 14 Non-Driver
LO206 Mast Bradly Jacks 17 Membership Not Current
LO206 Mast Ariel Rubio 24
LO206 Mast David Hilburn 26
LO206 Mast Alex Williams 27
LO206 Mast Thierry Bousquet 28
LO206 Mast James Wolcott 31
LO206 Mast Ty Wears 33
LO206 Mast Curtis Ruth 40
LO206 Mast Julian Bowers 44
LO206 Mast Bernie Lacotta 47 Membership Not Current
LO206 Mast Charles Jones 50
LO206 Mast Allan Rodrigue 63
LO206 Mast Rich Alten 67
LO206 Mast Kirk Robertson 71
LO206 Mast Richard Cordova 75
LO206 Mast Bill Scheets 85
LO206 Mast Rich Bowen 86
LO206 Mast Richard Cordova 99
LO206 Mast Jessica Wade 522
LO206 Mast Aaron Wade 737
LO206 Mast Zeeshan Malik 786
LO206 SR Simon Hansen 7 Minor 16/17
LO206 SR Toby Longenecker 8  *W
LO206 SR Alex Williams 15
LO206 SR Karson Porter 22
LO206 SR Jaylee Crum 23
LO206 SR David Hilburn 26
LO206 SR Ty Wears 33
LO206 SR Raphael Krausse 34
LO206 SR Matthew Ruth 39 Minor 17/18
LO206 SR Charles Jeffries 42
LO206 SR Kane Pexa 55 Membership Not Current
LO206 SR Rich Alten 67
LO206 SR Camila Rubio 84
LO206 SR Noah Jones 508 Minor 14/15
LO206 SR Mason Turnen 944
Rotax Club Landon Bily 7
Rotax Club David Pereira 44
Rotax Club Noah Jones 508 Minor 14/15
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Rotax JR Samuel Ash 33 Minor 13/13
Rotax JR Conner Lypka 44 Minor 9/10
Rotax JR Keaton Wiegers 51 Minor 10/11
Rotax JR Jensen Mechelke 55 Minor 12/12
Rotax JR Kyle Drysdale 220 Minor 13/14
Rotax JR Maddie Grace 255 Minor 13/14
Rotax JR Aaron Vantrojen 890 Non-Driver
Rotax JR Summer Joy Haley 919 Minor 14/15
Rotax Mini Tyson Underwood 9 Minor 10/11
Rotax Mini Gage Grant 15 Minor 11/12
Rotax Mini Emerson Mechelke 77 Minor 9/10
Rotax Mini Elijah Jones 180 Minor 13/14
Rotax Mini Wyatt Kroeger 318 Minor 10/11
Shifter Cayden Spring 5 Minor 16/17
Shifter Wes Lee 7
Shifter Toby Longenecker 8  *W
Shifter Carson Bowers 42 Minor 16/17
Shifter Mason Turnen 44
Shifter Karson Porter 322
Tag Cadet Gage Grant 15 Minor 11/12
Tag Cadet Kyle Drysdale 20 Minor 13/14
Tag Cadet Henry Rogalski 21 Minor 13/14
Tag Cadet Nixx Eggleston 24 Minor 13/14
Tag Cadet Conner Lypka 44 Minor 9/10
Tag Cadet Keaton Wiegers 51 Minor 10/11
Tag Cadet Henry Rogalski 121 Minor 13/14
Tag100 JR Johnathan Schwyn 25 Minor 15/16 Membership Not Current
Tag100 JR Maddie Grace 255 Minor 13/14
Tag100 JR Cooper OClair 821 Minor 15/16 Membership Not Current
Tag100 Mast Bill Scheets 85
Tag100 SR Wes Lee 7
Tag100 SR Toby Longenecker 8  *W
Tag100 SR Maximillian Spilger 11 Minor 15/15
Tag100 SR Peter Spilger 14 Non-Driver
Tag100 SR Carson Bowers 42 Minor 16/17
Tag100 SR Bill Scheets 85
Tag100 SR Karson Porter 322
Tag100 SR Cooper OClair 821 Minor 15/16 Membership Not Current
Tag100 SR Carson Bowers 842 Minor 16/17
Tag100 SR Mason Turnen 944
Tag100 SR Jerry Woodruff 955 Membership Not Current


